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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Glve the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind} rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 durlng the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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DISBURSEMENTS
tnclude the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See, adlenched

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s} or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
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| certify that this is a full and true statement.




Date Received
6/22/2024
6/23/2024
71772024

Date
6/27/2024
7/1/2024
7/8/2024
772272024

APRIL SUTOR COMMITTEE TO ELECT FOR COMMISSIONER

Contributions Received Over $100 from 6/22/202- 7/29/2024

Name
Margaret Winters
Fatima Said
Bill and Deb Sutor

What

Information Brochure
Door Hanger
information Brochure
Yard Sign

Address
1538 King Ct SE, Rochester, MiN 55904
2447 Colleen Lane NE, Rochester MN 55906
1416 Somerset Rd, Fergus Falls, MN 56537

Amount Type
$600 Cash
$200 Cash
$600 Cash

2024 Expenses from 6/22/202- 7/29/2024

Yendor
Minuteman
VistaPrint
Minuteman
Signs.com

Total Expenses

- Employer
Family Service Rochester
Project Fine
Self Employed -House Painter

Amount
$ 91.21
$367.02
$226.55

$946.50
$1,632.29



