APRIL SUTOR COMMITTEE TO ELECT FOR COMMISSIONER

Contributions Received Over \$100 from 6/22/202-7/29/2024

Date Received Name 6/22/2024 Margaret Winters 1538 Ki	Address 1538 King Ct SE, Rochester, MN 55904	Amount \$600	Type Cash
Margaret Winters	ing Ct SE, Rochester, MN 55904	\$600	Cash
6/23/2024 Fatima Said 2447 Co	2447 Colleen Lane NE, Rochester MN 55906	\$200	Cash

2024 Expenses from 6/22/202- 7/29/2024

	7/22/2024	7/8/2024	7/1/2024	6/27/2024	Date
	Yard Sign	Information Brochure	Door Hanger	Information Brochure	Znat
	Signs.com	Minuteman	VistaPrint	Minuteman	Vendor
Total Expenses					
\$1,632.29	<u>\$946.50</u>	\$226.55	\$367.02	\$ 91.21	Amount